2018 MN JOAD Indoor Championship

April 14,2018

Rapids Archery Club, Andover, MN

Yeoman
Name

Male Recurve

Porgnyr Wilson Elg

Male Compound
Hawkins Nyholm

Bowman
Name

Male Compound
Jack Chen

Cody Phillippi
Caleb Anderson
Zachary Piescher
Sawyer Knutson
Finn Netzer

Female Compound

LeeAna Burley
Valarie Knutson
Ashley Nash
Marla Rupar
Mackenzie Levos

Cub

Name

Female Recurve
Maya Miller
Ruby Hirsch
Megan Popsun
Hridaya Ghosh

Male Compound
Sawyer Sullivan
Damon Wolfe

1st Half 2nd Half

222

199

1st Half 2nd Half

257
255
241
228
184
153

248
246
234
237
176

1st Half 2nd Half

267
222
218
199

293
273

229

217

258
255
238
209
190
107

255
241
252
192
210

263
231
208
207

290
267

Total

451

416

Total

515
510
479
437
374
260

503
487
486
429
386

Total

530
453
426
406

583
540

Place

1st

1st

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
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Oliver Moore
Alex Schilla
Ben Duerr

Female Compound

Isabelle Burley
Callidora Muonio
Stacy West

Cadet

Name

Male Recurve
Noah Miller
George Richards

Female Recurve
Elysabeth Kleinke

Male Compound
Kevin Chen

Cole Zeug
George Olson
Ryland Roy

Nick Nelson
Patrick Smith
Nick Duerr

Seth Jorgenson

Female Compound

Rachel Withers
Lynsey Schatz
Chloe Champagne
Ella Champagne
Ceceilia Netzer
Alyssa Gelwick

232
215
196

278
247
200

1st Half 2nd Half

284
237

239

288
291
284
282
265
261
218
186

283
274
270
270
214
121

228
213
192

275
256
209

277
225

248

291
288
283
280
273
258
230
196

279
276
278
269
221
132

460
428
388

553
503
409

Total

561
462

487

579
579
567
562
538
519
448
382

562
550
548
539
435
253

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Place

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Shootoff
Shootoff
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Junior
Name 1st Half 2nd Half Total Place

Male Recurve

Madison Arndt 211 221 432 1st
Adult
Name 1st Half 2nd Half Total Place

Male Recurve
Kristopher Wilson 215 255 470 1st

Male Compound
Rob Knutson 285 284 569 1st
Darwin Burket 248 263 511 2nd

Female Compound
Sara Philippi 272 284 556 1st

Team competition

Rapids Archery JOAD 1st
Granite City JOAD 2nd
Bowdaddy Archery JOAD 3rd

P
-

Minnesota Archers Alliance



