2018 MN JOAE) Indoor	Champ	ionshir)	
April 14, 2018					USA
Rapids Archery Clul	n Andover	· MNI			ARCHERY
Napius Ai chei y Ciui	J, Alidovei	, IVII N			
V					<u> </u>
Yeoman					
Name	1st Half	2nd Half	Total	Place	
Male Recurve					
Þórgnýr Wilson Elg	222	229	451	1st	
Male Compound					
Hawkins Nyholm	199	217	416	1st	
TidWikiii5 TVyiloiiii	1//	217	110	150	
Bowman					
Name	1st Half	2nd Half	Total	Place	
Male Compound					
Jack Chen	257	258	515	1st	
Cody Phillippi	255	255	510	2nd	
Caleb Anderson	241	238	479	3rd	
Zachary Piescher	228	209	437		
Sawyer Knutson	184	190	374		
Finn Netzer	153	107	260		
Female Compound					
LeeAna Burley	248	255	503	1st	
Valarie Knutson	246	241	487	2nd	
Ashley Nash	234	252	486	3rd	
Marla Rupar	237	192	429		
Mackenzie Levos	176	210	386		
Cub					
Name	1st Half	2nd Half	Total	Place	
Female Recurve					
Maya Miller	267	263	530	1st	
Ruby Hirsch	222	231	453	2nd	
Megan Popsun	218	208	426	3rd	
Hridaya Ghosh	199	207	406		
Mala Campagner d					
Male Compound	202	200	E02	1-4	
Sawyer Sullivan	293	290	583	1st	
Damon Wolfe	273	267	540	2nd	

2018 MN JOAD) Indoor	Champ	ionship)	
April 14, 2018		-			USA
Rapids Archery Club	Ληdover	- MNI		,	ARCHERY
Napius Ai chei y Ciul	, Alluovei	, 14114			
Oliver Moore	232	228	460	3rd	
Alex Schilla	215	213	428	Siu	
Ben Duerr	196	192	388		
Ben Duerr	190	192	300		
Female Compound					
Isabelle Burley	278	275	553	1st	
Callidora Muonio	247	256	503	2nd	
Stacy West	200	209	409	3rd	
		207		0, 4	
Cadet					
Name	1st Half	2nd Half	Total	Place	
Mala Danisa					
Male Recurve	00.4	077	F / 4	4 .	
Noah Miller	284	277	561	1st	
George Richards	237	225	462	2nd	
Female Recurve					
Elysabeth Kleinke	239	248	487	1st	
•					
Male Compound					
Kevin Chen	288	291	579	1st	Shootoff
Cole Zeug	291	288	579	2nd	Shootoff
George Olson	284	283	567	3rd	
Ryland Roy	282	280	562		
Nick Nelson	265	273	538		
Patrick Smith	261	258	519		
Nick Duerr	218	230	448		
Seth Jorgenson	186	196	382		
Famala Carananad					
Female Compound	202	270	F/0	1	
Rachel Withers	283	279	562	1st	
Lynsey Schatz	274	276	550	2nd	
Chloe Champagne	270	278	548	3rd	
Ella Champagne	270	269	539		
Ceceilia Netzer	214	221	435		
Alyssa Gelwick	121	132	253		

2018 MN JOAC) Indoor	Chamn	ionshir)	
April 14, 2018	mador	Champ	10113111		
Rapids Archery Club	\ Andovor	- NANI		-	ARCHER
Rapius Archery Ciul	, Andover	, IVIIN			
Junior					, ,
Name	1st Half	2nd Half	Total	Place	
Male Recurve					
Madison Arndt	211	221	432	1st	
Adult					
Name	1st Half	2nd Half	Total	Place	
Male Recurve					
Kristopher Wilson	215	255	470	1st	
TO ISCOPILE VVIISOR	213	233	170	150	
Male Compound					
Rob Knutson	285	284	569	1st	
Darwin Burket	248	263	511	2nd	
F					
Female Compound Sara Philippi	272	284	556	1st	
Jai a Fillippi	2/2	204	330	150	
Team competition)				
ream competition	•				
Rapids Archery JOAD		1st			
Granite City JOAD		2nd			
Bowdaddy Archery JOAD		3rd			
	_				
	A				
Minnesoto					
- Minnesott	Archer	s Allian	LE		